
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Matthew Thomas 50 45 M 1/4 45-49 0:17:23.4 0:17:24.8 0:00:01.3 5:36/M

2 Bob Harrison 37 55 M 1/4 55-59 0:18:41.8 0:18:43.6 0:00:01.7 6:02/M

3 John Sperling 59 35 M 1/4 35-39 0:20:53.4 0:20:56.8 0:00:03.3 6:44/M

4 David Harris 36 65 M 1/1 65-69 0:21:12.6 0:21:14.7 0:00:02.1 6:50/M

5 Steve Bertrand 78 59 M 2/4 55-59 0:21:29.1 0:21:31.3 0:00:02.2 6:56/M

6 Ken Klepsch 68 55 M 3/4 55-59 0:22:13.7 0:22:17.2 0:00:03.4 7:10/M

7 Eric Zelna 69 27 M 1/3 25-29 0:24:57.0 0:25:05.9 0:00:08.9 8:03/M

8 Steve Roach 44 58 M 4/4 55-59 0:25:08.4 0:25:11.6 0:00:03.2 8:06/M

9 Shad Irmer 66 34 M 1/3 30-34 0:25:50.0 0:26:12.3 0:00:22.3 8:20/M

10 Igor Roytberg 45 32 M 2/3 30-34 0:26:19.4 0:26:24.1 0:00:04.6 8:29/M

11 Jason Atkinson 58 14 M 1/4 1-14 0:26:54.7 0:26:56.9 0:00:02.2 8:41/M

12 Cheryl Schmitt 21 39 F 1/8 35-39 0:27:37.6 0:27:40.8 0:00:03.2 8:55/M

13 Samantha Shaw 23 33 F 1/3 30-34 0:27:40.8 0:28:12.6 0:00:31.7 8:55/M

14 Paul Bartman 32 54 M 1/5 50-54 0:27:41.5 0:27:49.8 0:00:08.3 8:56/M

15 Andrew Stone 49 37 M 2/4 35-39 0:27:45.4 0:28:13.7 0:00:28.3 8:57/M

16 Alisa Muntz 19 35 F 2/8 35-39 0:28:27.0 0:28:57.5 0:00:30.5 9:11/M

17 Michael Shaw 46 33 M 3/3 30-34 0:28:28.8 0:28:57.3 0:00:28.4 9:11/M

18 Kelly Irmer 65 36 F 3/8 35-39 0:28:29.2 0:28:50.8 0:00:21.5 9:11/M

19 Tammy Compton 5 53 F 1/5 50-54 0:28:50.7 0:29:07.8 0:00:17.1 9:18/M

20 Kaylin MacCoy 67 27 F 1/2 25-29 0:28:57.0 0:29:12.3 0:00:15.3 9:20/M

21 Roger Dean 51 73 M 1/1 70-74 0:29:36.0 0:29:41.3 0:00:05.2 9:33/M

22 Jay Escamos 56 36 M 3/4 35-39 0:29:55.7 0:30:06.6 0:00:10.8 9:39/M

23 Jw Koebel 41 29 M 2/3 25-29 0:30:01.1 0:30:13.8 0:00:12.6 9:41/M

24 Matthew Thorsen 61 9 M 2/4 1-14 0:30:09.0 0:30:14.9 0:00:05.8 9:44/M

25 Gunnar Thorsen 60 37 M 4/4 35-39 0:30:10.7 0:30:16.3 0:00:05.5 9:44/M

26 Gary Jorgenson 40 52 M 2/5 50-54 0:30:17.3 0:30:29.8 0:00:12.5 9:46/M

27 Monico Bretana 81 52 M 3/5 50-54 0:31:37.5 0:31:53.1 0:00:15.5 10:12/M

28 Ken Brewe 79 62 M 1/1 60-64 0:31:40.7 0:31:52.6 0:00:11.8 10:13/M

29 Kim Bennett 33 48 F 1/5 45-49 0:31:46.3 0:31:56.5 0:00:10.1 10:15/M

30 Gina Blondin 3 50 F 2/5 50-54 0:31:46.5 0:31:56.5 0:00:09.9 10:15/M

31 Laura Lurati 13 36 F 4/8 35-39 0:32:28.9 0:32:42.8 0:00:13.9 10:28/M

32 Kyle Humann 38 28 M 3/3 25-29 0:32:36.7 0:32:45.4 0:00:08.7 10:31/M

33 Debi Humann 11 56 F 1/5 55-59 0:33:03.4 0:33:11.6 0:00:08.1 10:40/M

34 Andrea Forderer 10 38 F 5/8 35-39 0:33:29.8 0:33:52.2 0:00:22.3 10:48/M

35 Linda Shallow 22 53 F 3/5 50-54 0:34:23.7 0:34:36.3 0:00:12.5 11:05/M

36 Patrick Stickler 48 50 M 4/5 50-54 0:34:36.4 0:34:36.4 11:10/M

37 Mike Owen 70 47 M 2/4 45-49 0:36:04.4 0:36:20.1 0:00:15.7 11:38/M

38 Camden Owen 72 10 F 1/4 1-14 0:36:05.1 0:36:19.9 0:00:14.7 11:38/M

39 Cathy Mills 17 56 F 2/5 55-59 0:36:07.1 0:36:14.8 0:00:07.7 11:39/M

40 Cindy Maras 52 47 F 2/5 45-49 0:36:57.4 0:37:01.7 0:00:04.2 11:55/M

41 Gail Everett 9 79 F 1/1 75-99 0:38:44.8 0:38:58.3 0:00:13.5 12:30/M

42 Mark Aldape 30 52 M 5/5 50-54 0:38:54.6 0:39:05.8 0:00:11.2 12:33/M

43 Heather Mack 14 36 F 6/8 35-39 0:40:03.5 0:40:34.3 0:00:30.8 12:55/M

44 Pattie Hart 74 52 F 4/5 50-54 0:40:38.3 0:40:54.4 0:00:16.1 13:06/M

45 Taylor Pioli-Oster 55 29 F 2/2 25-29 0:41:36.0 0:41:46.6 0:00:10.5 13:25/M

46 Kristina Ferrer 77 48 F 3/5 45-49 0:41:36.5 0:41:59.8 0:00:23.3 13:25/M

47 Ellie Wold 27 12 F 2/4 1-14 0:42:31.5 0:42:48.7 0:00:17.2 13:43/M

48 Jackie Wold 28 48 F 4/5 45-49 0:42:37.5 0:42:55.3 0:00:17.8 13:45/M

49 Sharon Anderson 80 62 F 1/1 60-64 0:43:06.0 0:43:15.3 0:00:09.3 13:54/M

50 Jennifer Quedado 62 30 F 2/3 30-34 0:43:39.0 0:44:01.7 0:00:22.7 14:05/M

51 Patty Brandt 4 59 F 3/5 55-59 0:43:43.1 0:43:57.8 0:00:14.7 14:06/M

52 Olivia Jackson 12 11 F 3/4 1-14 0:43:51.9 0:44:06.2 0:00:14.3 14:09/M

53 Dan Darst 34 47 M 3/4 45-49 0:43:55.4 0:44:06.8 0:00:11.4 14:10/M

54 Kari Jensen 53 40 F 1/6 40-44 0:44:16.5 0:44:37.3 0:00:20.7 14:17/M

55 Tom Staffenhagen 54 42 M 1/3 40-44 0:44:19.3 0:44:39.1 0:00:19.8 14:18/M

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Flight for Sight Fun Run 2015
5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 06, 2015
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

56 Tim Johnson 39 42 M 2/3 40-44 0:45:51.5 0:46:00.1 0:00:08.5 14:47/M

57 Tynecia McGregor 16 16 F 1/1 15-19 0:45:52.7 0:46:00.5 0:00:07.7 14:48/M

58 Sara McGregor 15 42 F 2/6 40-44 0:45:56.0 0:46:03.5 0:00:07.5 14:49/M

59 Kerensa Moon 18 36 F 7/8 35-39 0:49:29.8 0:49:45.6 0:00:15.8 15:58/M

60 Peggy Dawson 57 49 F 5/5 45-49 0:49:38.8 0:49:45.3 0:00:06.5 16:01/M

61 Doris Ramey 84 59 F 4/5 55-59 0:52:16.5 0:52:26.1 0:00:09.5 16:52/M

62 Monica Wesley 25 42 F 3/6 40-44 0:53:43.8 0:53:50.5 0:00:06.7 17:20/M

63 Michael Finlayson 71 9 M 3/4 1-14 0:56:18.8 0:56:43.4 0:00:24.5 18:10/M

64 Ken Finlayson 73 47 M 4/4 45-49 0:56:19.4 0:56:44.6 0:00:25.1 18:10/M

65 Logan Baker 31 4 M 4/4 1-14 0:56:41.3 0:56:52.1 0:00:10.8 18:17/M

66 Tamara Darst 7 39 F 8/8 35-39 0:56:41.5 0:56:56.4 0:00:14.9 18:17/M

67 Tawnee Baker 2 34 F 3/3 30-34 0:56:42.5 0:56:53.1 0:00:10.5 18:17/M

68 Doris Baker 1 7 F 4/4 1-14 0:56:49.5 0:57:00.3 0:00:10.8 18:20/M

69 Kimberly Treece 75 51 F 5/5 50-54 1:00:29.8 1:00:56.6 0:00:26.8 19:31/M

70 Carol Voegeli 76 71 F 1/1 70-74 1:00:37.3 1:01:04.1 0:00:26.8 19:33/M

71 Roopa Corliss 64 42 F 4/6 40-44 1:03:25.1 1:03:45.6 0:00:20.5 20:27/M

72 Halili Thomson 63 42 F 5/6 40-44 1:04:11.6 1:04:32.1 0:00:20.5 20:42/M

73 Jon Thoreson 85 41 M 3/3 40-44 1:09:28.0 1:10:39.7 0:01:11.7 22:25/M

74 Michelle Dinsmore 83 41 F 6/6 40-44 1:10:22.3 1:10:59.6 0:00:37.2 22:42/M

75 Terri Hawke 82 57 F 5/5 55-59 1:10:28.0 1:11:04.6 0:00:36.5 22:44/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Camden Owen 72 10 13 0:36:05.1 0:36:19.9 0:00:14.7 11:38/M

2 Ellie Wold 27 12 21 0:42:31.5 0:42:48.7 0:00:17.2 13:43/M

3 Olivia Jackson 12 11 26 0:43:51.9 0:44:06.2 0:00:14.3 14:09/M

4 Doris Baker 1 7 36 0:56:49.5 0:57:00.3 0:00:10.8 18:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tynecia McGregor 16 16 28 0:45:52.7 0:46:00.5 0:00:07.7 14:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kaylin MacCoy 67 27 6 0:28:57.0 0:29:12.3 0:00:15.3 9:20/M

2 Taylor Pioli-Oster 55 29 19 0:41:36.0 0:41:46.6 0:00:10.5 13:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Samantha Shaw 23 33 2 0:27:40.8 0:28:12.6 0:00:31.7 8:55/M

2 Jennifer Quedado 62 30 24 0:43:39.0 0:44:01.7 0:00:22.7 14:05/M

3 Tawnee Baker 2 34 35 0:56:42.5 0:56:53.1 0:00:10.5 18:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cheryl Schmitt 21 39 1 0:27:37.6 0:27:40.8 0:00:03.2 8:55/M

2 Alisa Muntz 19 35 3 0:28:27.0 0:28:57.5 0:00:30.5 9:11/M

3 Kelly Irmer 65 36 4 0:28:29.2 0:28:50.8 0:00:21.5 9:11/M

4 Laura Lurati 13 36 9 0:32:28.9 0:32:42.8 0:00:13.9 10:28/M

5 Andrea Forderer 10 38 11 0:33:29.8 0:33:52.2 0:00:22.3 10:48/M

6 Heather Mack 14 36 17 0:40:03.5 0:40:34.3 0:00:30.8 12:55/M

7 Kerensa Moon 18 36 30 0:49:29.8 0:49:45.6 0:00:15.8 15:58/M

8 Tamara Darst 7 39 34 0:56:41.5 0:56:56.4 0:00:14.9 18:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kari Jensen 53 40 27 0:44:16.5 0:44:37.3 0:00:20.7 14:17/M

2 Sara McGregor 15 42 29 0:45:56.0 0:46:03.5 0:00:07.5 14:49/M

3 Monica Wesley 25 42 33 0:53:43.8 0:53:50.5 0:00:06.7 17:20/M

4 Roopa Corliss 64 42 39 1:03:25.1 1:03:45.6 0:00:20.5 20:27/M

5 Halili Thomson 63 42 40 1:04:11.6 1:04:32.1 0:00:20.5 20:42/M

6 Michelle Dinsmore 83 41 41 1:10:22.3 1:10:59.6 0:00:37.2 22:42/M

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Flight for Sight Fun Run 2015

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 06, 2015
*Overall place within gender.

Female 14 and Under

Female 15 to 19

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kim Bennett 33 48 7 0:31:46.3 0:31:56.5 0:00:10.1 10:15/M

2 Cindy Maras 52 47 15 0:36:57.4 0:37:01.7 0:00:04.2 11:55/M

3 Kristina Ferrer 77 48 20 0:41:36.5 0:41:59.8 0:00:23.3 13:25/M

4 Jackie Wold 28 48 22 0:42:37.5 0:42:55.3 0:00:17.8 13:45/M

5 Peggy Dawson 57 49 31 0:49:38.8 0:49:45.3 0:00:06.5 16:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tammy Compton 5 53 5 0:28:50.7 0:29:07.8 0:00:17.1 9:18/M

2 Gina Blondin 3 50 8 0:31:46.5 0:31:56.5 0:00:09.9 10:15/M

3 Linda Shallow 22 53 12 0:34:23.7 0:34:36.3 0:00:12.5 11:05/M

4 Pattie Hart 74 52 18 0:40:38.3 0:40:54.4 0:00:16.1 13:06/M

5 Kimberly Treece 75 51 37 1:00:29.8 1:00:56.6 0:00:26.8 19:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Debi Humann 11 56 10 0:33:03.4 0:33:11.6 0:00:08.1 10:40/M

2 Cathy Mills 17 56 14 0:36:07.1 0:36:14.8 0:00:07.7 11:39/M

3 Patty Brandt 4 59 25 0:43:43.1 0:43:57.8 0:00:14.7 14:06/M

4 Doris Ramey 84 59 32 0:52:16.5 0:52:26.1 0:00:09.5 16:52/M

5 Terri Hawke 82 57 42 1:10:28.0 1:11:04.6 0:00:36.5 22:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sharon Anderson 80 62 23 0:43:06.0 0:43:15.3 0:00:09.3 13:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carol Voegeli 76 71 38 1:00:37.3 1:01:04.1 0:00:26.8 19:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gail Everett 9 79 16 0:38:44.8 0:38:58.3 0:00:13.5 12:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Atkinson 58 14 11 0:26:54.7 0:26:56.9 0:00:02.2 8:41/M

2 Matthew Thorsen 61 9 18 0:30:09.0 0:30:14.9 0:00:05.8 9:44/M

3 Michael Finlayson 71 9 30 0:56:18.8 0:56:43.4 0:00:24.5 18:10/M

4 Logan Baker 31 4 32 0:56:41.3 0:56:52.1 0:00:10.8 18:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eric Zelna 69 27 7 0:24:57.0 0:25:05.9 0:00:08.9 8:03/M

2 Jw Koebel 41 29 17 0:30:01.1 0:30:13.8 0:00:12.6 9:41/M

3 Kyle Humann 38 28 23 0:32:36.7 0:32:45.4 0:00:08.7 10:31/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Female 70 to 74

Female 75 and over

Male 14 and Under

Male 25 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shad Irmer 66 34 9 0:25:50.0 0:26:12.3 0:00:22.3 8:20/M

2 Igor Roytberg 45 32 10 0:26:19.4 0:26:24.1 0:00:04.6 8:29/M

3 Michael Shaw 46 33 14 0:28:28.8 0:28:57.3 0:00:28.4 9:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Sperling 59 35 3 0:20:53.4 0:20:56.8 0:00:03.3 6:44/M

2 Andrew Stone 49 37 13 0:27:45.4 0:28:13.7 0:00:28.3 8:57/M

3 Jay Escamos 56 36 16 0:29:55.7 0:30:06.6 0:00:10.8 9:39/M

4 Gunnar Thorsen 60 37 19 0:30:10.7 0:30:16.3 0:00:05.5 9:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tom Staffenhagen 54 42 28 0:44:19.3 0:44:39.1 0:00:19.8 14:18/M

2 Tim Johnson 39 42 29 0:45:51.5 0:46:00.1 0:00:08.5 14:47/M

3 Jon Thoreson 85 41 33 1:09:28.0 1:10:39.7 0:01:11.7 22:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Matthew Thomas 50 45 1 0:17:23.4 0:17:24.8 0:00:01.3 5:36/M

2 Mike Owen 70 47 25 0:36:04.4 0:36:20.1 0:00:15.7 11:38/M

3 Dan Darst 34 47 27 0:43:55.4 0:44:06.8 0:00:11.4 14:10/M

4 Ken Finlayson 73 47 31 0:56:19.4 0:56:44.6 0:00:25.1 18:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Bartman 32 54 12 0:27:41.5 0:27:49.8 0:00:08.3 8:56/M

2 Gary Jorgenson 40 52 20 0:30:17.3 0:30:29.8 0:00:12.5 9:46/M

3 Monico Bretana 81 52 21 0:31:37.5 0:31:53.1 0:00:15.5 10:12/M

4 Patrick Stickler 48 50 24 0:34:36.4 0:34:36.4 11:10/M

5 Mark Aldape 30 52 26 0:38:54.6 0:39:05.8 0:00:11.2 12:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bob Harrison 37 55 2 0:18:41.8 0:18:43.6 0:00:01.7 6:02/M

2 Steve Bertrand 78 59 5 0:21:29.1 0:21:31.3 0:00:02.2 6:56/M

3 Ken Klepsch 68 55 6 0:22:13.7 0:22:17.2 0:00:03.4 7:10/M

4 Steve Roach 44 58 8 0:25:08.4 0:25:11.6 0:00:03.2 8:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ken Brewe 79 62 22 0:31:40.7 0:31:52.6 0:00:11.8 10:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Harris 36 65 4 0:21:12.6 0:21:14.7 0:00:02.1 6:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Roger Dean 51 73 15 0:29:36.0 0:29:41.3 0:00:05.2 9:33/M

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 to 74

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dawson Andrews 515 15 M 1/1 15-19 0:38:38.0 0:38:40.6 0:00:02.6 6:14/M

2 Mike Koslosky 512 57 M 1/3 55-59 0:42:52.9 0:42:55.5 0:00:02.5 6:55/M

3 Darrell Smith 525 58 M 2/3 55-59 0:45:24.9 0:45:28.8 0:00:03.8 7:19/M

4 Chelsea Berg 501 27 F 1/1 25-29 0:46:56.9 0:47:01.1 0:00:04.2 7:34/M

5 Michael Kearney 518 26 M 1/1 25-29 0:50:17.5 0:50:23.3 0:00:05.8 8:07/M

6 Darry Woodson 524 48 M 1/1 45-49 0:51:38.5 0:51:45.3 0:00:06.8 8:20/M

7 Tom Little 514 53 M 1/2 50-54 0:51:45.0 0:52:01.8 0:00:16.7 8:21/M

8 Brad Serka 522 38 M 1/2 35-39 0:52:13.8 0:52:18.4 0:00:04.5 8:25/M

9 Chris Legrand 513 35 M 2/2 35-39 0:53:32.1 0:53:32.1 8:38/M

10 Keith Borland 507 30 M 1/2 30-34 0:54:51.4 0:55:07.4 0:00:15.9 8:51/M

11 Shellee Vandeventer 521 49 F 1/2 45-49 0:55:09.1 0:55:20.7 0:00:11.6 8:54/M

12 Chad Fisette 510 34 M 2/2 30-34 0:56:38.8 0:56:45.7 0:00:06.9 9:08/M

13 Armando Bueno 509 50 M 2/2 50-54 0:57:39.3 0:57:41.9 0:00:02.5 9:18/M

14 Tania Finlayson 523 47 F 2/2 45-49 0:59:59.0 1:00:28.8 0:00:29.8 9:40/M

15 Sarah Vano 517 30 F 1/2 30-34 1:00:14.2 1:00:22.2 0:00:07.9 9:43/M

16 Ann Marie Del Fierro 516 31 F 2/2 30-34 1:03:47.7 1:03:55.4 0:00:07.7 10:17/M

17 Denise Hubbs 520 56 F 1/1 55-59 1:11:56.9 1:12:22.1 0:00:25.1 11:36/M

18 John Hubbs 519 59 M 3/3 55-59 1:12:55.7 1:13:21.2 0:00:25.5 11:46/M

19 Jim Hages 511 84 M 1/2 75-99 1:19:49.3 1:20:07.6 0:00:18.2 12:52/M

20 Robert Bergman 506 75 M 2/2 75-99 1:23:47.3 1:24:05.5 0:00:18.2 13:31/M

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Flight for Sight Fun Run 2015

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 06, 2015
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chelsea Berg 501 27 1 0:46:56.9 0:47:01.1 0:00:04.2 7:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Vano 517 30 4 1:00:14.2 1:00:22.2 0:00:07.9 9:43/M

2 Ann Marie Del Fierro 516 31 5 1:03:47.7 1:03:55.4 0:00:07.7 10:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shellee Vandeventer 521 49 2 0:55:09.1 0:55:20.7 0:00:11.6 8:54/M

2 Tania Finlayson 523 47 3 0:59:59.0 1:00:28.8 0:00:29.8 9:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Denise Hubbs 520 56 6 1:11:56.9 1:12:22.1 0:00:25.1 11:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dawson Andrews 515 15 1 0:38:38.0 0:38:40.6 0:00:02.6 6:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Kearney 518 26 4 0:50:17.5 0:50:23.3 0:00:05.8 8:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Keith Borland 507 30 9 0:54:51.4 0:55:07.4 0:00:15.9 8:51/M

2 Chad Fisette 510 34 10 0:56:38.8 0:56:45.7 0:00:06.9 9:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brad Serka 522 38 7 0:52:13.8 0:52:18.4 0:00:04.5 8:25/M

2 Chris Legrand 513 35 8 0:53:32.1 0:53:32.1 8:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Darry Woodson 524 48 5 0:51:38.5 0:51:45.3 0:00:06.8 8:20/M

Flight for Sight Fun Run 2015

*Overall place within gender.

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 06, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 45 to 49

Female 55 to 59

Male 15 to 19

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 45 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tom Little 514 53 6 0:51:45.0 0:52:01.8 0:00:16.7 8:21/M

2 Armando Bueno 509 50 11 0:57:39.3 0:57:41.9 0:00:02.5 9:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Koslosky 512 57 2 0:42:52.9 0:42:55.5 0:00:02.5 6:55/M

2 Darrell Smith 525 58 3 0:45:24.9 0:45:28.8 0:00:03.8 7:19/M

3 John Hubbs 519 59 12 1:12:55.7 1:13:21.2 0:00:25.5 11:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jim Hages 511 84 13 1:19:49.3 1:20:07.6 0:00:18.2 12:52/M

2 Robert Bergman 506 75 14 1:23:47.3 1:24:05.5 0:00:18.2 13:31/M

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 75 and over
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